
IPC Concert and Prep Contest Almere
Finals

29-2-2020 - Almere

Percussion Independent Concert Open
M

J. Leeverink

Comp Perf Total*

A

G. Howarth

Prog Ful Total*
Sub
Total Pen Total

Red LIght 76
1

73
1

37,1
1

81
1

78
1

39,6
1

76,700
1

0
0

76,700
1

Red Infinity 73
2

69
2

35,3
2

75
2

67
2

35,1
2

70,400
2

0
0

70,400
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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